TRATTORIA
IL LAGO

SIMPLY ITALIAN

BREAD

ASSORTMENT OF
ITALIAN BREAD

Melted Cheese & Marinara Sauce

ANTIPASTOS & INSALATA

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Croutons, Onsen Tamago,
Anchovies, Parmesan Cheese, Bonito Flakes and
Miso Caesar Dressing

HALLOUMI HAPPINESS STICKS

Grilled Halloumi Cheese with a Lemon Aioli dip that'll make

your tastebuds sing

CALAMARI ALLA GRIGLIA

Grilled Squid, Garlic, Red Chilli, Sichuan Peppers, Grated
Parmesan Cheese and Spicy Dip

SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

Wild Mushroom Cream Soup
with Parmesan Crouton

LAGO ARTICHOKE SOUP

Rich Creamy Jerusalem Artichoke Soup, Truffle Pate and
Parmesan Cheese

MINESTRONE SOUP

Fresh Mixed Vegetables with Tomato Broth

PIZZA
MARGHERITA

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella & Fontina Cheese,
Fresh Tomato, Fresh Basil & Oregano

CHICKEN CURRY

Traditional Chicken Curry Topped with Curry Sauce,
Curry Leaves, Onions, Mozzarella Cheese

SAMBAL IKAN BILIS

Spicy Sambal Paste, Fried Eggs, Onions,
Mozzarella Cheese and Spicy Anchovy Sambal

HAWAIIAN

Sweet Pineapple Chunks, Smoky Ham,
Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Sauce

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of service tax at prevailing rate where applicable.

RM
15

19

23

30

18

19

18

23

25

28

30

PASTA & RISOTTO
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Arborio Rice Tossed in Mushroom, Garlic,
Truffle Oil and Parmesan Cheese

SPAGHETTI CHICKEN MEAT BALL

Spaghetti Tossed with Chicken Meat Balls, Tomato Sauce,
Fresh Basil and Parmesan Cheese

CRAB CARBONARA

Spaghetti Tossed with Crab Meat, Cream Sauce,
Tobiko and Parmesan Cheese

SEAFOOD AGLIO OLIO

Spaghetti Tossed in Olive Oil, Dried Chillies, Fresh Basil,
Squid, Mussels and Prawns

CASSEROLERS
MACARONI

Baked Macaroni, Baby Spinach, Chicken Cream Sauce,
Parmesan and Mozzarella Cheese

RM
29

31

33

33

28

4 MAKE YOUR OWN PASTA

SPAGHETTI

CAPELLINI

WITH A CHOICE OF
AGLIO OLIO

Garlic, Olive Qil, Dried Red Chillies-and
Parmesan Cheese

BOLOGNESE

Ground Chicken Simmered with Tomatoes,
Aromatic Veggies, Herbs and Parmesan

POMODORO

Classic Tomato Sauce, Fresh Basil and
Parmesan Cheese

VONGOLE

A Classic Italian Sauce with Clams,

\OIive Oil, Garlic. and Parsley

~

FETTUCCINE

% RIGATONI

20

25

25

28




TRATTORIA

MAIN COURSE

IL LAGO

SIMPLY ITALIAN

TRUFFLE CHICKEN

Grilled Chicken, Broccoli, Baby Cauliflower, Carrots,
Truffle Mashed Potatoes & Truffle and Thyme Sauce

MUSSEL POT

Mussels with Vegetables in Tomato Gravy and
Grilled Sourdough Bread

SEABASS FILLET

Oven-baked Seabass Fillet, Broccoli,
Baby Cauliflower, Carrots and Lemon Caper Sauce

ITALIAN LAMB SHANK

Lamb Shank Stewed in Balsamic Brown Sauce with
Mushrooms, Vegetables and Creamy Polenta

32

RM DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE FONDANT

Fresh-baked Chocolate Cake Served with
Strawberry Topping and Vanilla Ice Cream

38 TIRAMISU
Classic Italian Dessert with Sponge Fingers,
Mascarpone, Coffee and Cocoa Dust
39 HOME MADE GELATO
Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Salted Caramel/ Strawberry
59

RM
21

21

15

MOCKTAIL WATER
VITA SANA 1000ml - Evian
Aloe Vera, Honey, Cucumber, 20 600ml - spring Fresh
Cinnamon, Orange Wedges COFFEE
CRIMSON BLOOM Hot Espresso
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Sprite, 20 Hot Americano
Chia Seed Hot Cappuccino

Hot Latte

Iced Americano
COCKTAIL Iced Cappuccino
NEGRONI Iced Latte
Tanqueray Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari 48
GRAPEFRUIT GIN SOUR CHILLED JUICE
Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Campari, Lemon Juice . 38
VELVET SUNSET FRESH JUICE
Gin, Ginger Ale, Calamansi, 38 Orange/ Watermelon
Orange Juice Grenadine Syrup

BEER

12 PERONI Bottle

SOF T DRINKS TIGER Bottle

Coke/ Coke Zero/ Sprite/ Ginger Ale/ Lemon Lime

HEINEKEN Bottle

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of service tax at prevailing rate where applicable.

10
n
13
14

12
14

15

13

19

38
36
40



TRATTORIA
IL LAGO

SIMPLY ITALIAN

O O

GLASS BOTTLE
HOUSE WINE RM RM
HACIENDA ARAUCANO RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 32 142
COLCHAGUA VALLEY CHILE
Prune, pepper, rosemary, thyme, Medium-Bodied
HACIENDA ARAUCANO HUMO BLANCO CHARDONNAY, 32 142

COLCHAGUA VALLEY CHILE

Fruity, white flower, peach, citrus, Full-Bodied

SPARKLING WINE

ZONIN PROSECCO DOC CUVEE, 1821 VENETO 331
Fruity, Fresh Citrus, Light-Bodied

WHITE WINE

TEDESCHI CAPITEL TENDA SOAVE DOC 239
Fruity and rich almond, apricot and yellow fruits notes , Medium-bodied

VIETTI CASCINETTA MOSCATO D'ASTI DOCG, PIEDMONT 252
Slightly Frizzante, Delicately sweet, Peaches, White flower, Light-bodied

DANZANTE PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO 257

Citrus notes, Green apple, Full-bodied

RED WINE

DONNAFUGATA SHERAZADA, SICILY 239
Plum, Cherry, Delicate spicy notes, Medium to Full-bodied

VIETTI PERBACCO NEBBIOLO, PEIDMONT 292
Red berries, Spicy, Medium to Full-bodied

FONTODI CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TUSCANY 400
Clove, Black truffle, Blackberries, Medium-bodied

CASONOVA DI NERI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG, TUSCANY 630

Nutmeg, Crisp red berrie, Full-bodied

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of service tax at prevailing rate where applicable.



