TRATTORIA IL LAGO SIMPLY ITALIAN

BREAD	RM	PASTA & RISOTTO	RM
ASSORTMENT OF ITALIAN BREAD	15	MUSHROOM RISOTTO Arborio Rice Tossed in Mushroom, Garlic, Truffle Oil and Parmesan Cheese	29
Melted Cheese & Marinara Sauce		SPAGHETTI CHICKEN MEAT BALL	31
ANTIPASTOS & INSALATA		Spaghetti Tossed with Chicken Meat Balls, Tomato Sauce, Fresh Basil and Parmesan Cheese	01
CAESAR SALAD	19		22
Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Croutons, Onsen Tamago, Anchovies, Parmesan Cheese, Bonito Flakes and Miso Caesar Dressing		CRAB CARBONARA Spaghetti Tossed with Crab Meat, Cream Sauce, Tobiko and Parmesan Cheese	33
HALLOUMI HAPPINESS STICKS	23	SEAFOOD AGLIO OLIO	33
Grilled Halloumi Cheese with a Lemon Aioli dip that'll make your tastebuds sing		Spaghetti Tossed in Olive Oil, Dried Chillies, Fresh Basil, Squid, Mussels and Prawns	
CALAMARI ALLA GRIGLIA	30		
Grilled Squid, Garlic, Red Chilli, Sichuan Peppers, Grated Parmesan Cheese and Spicy Dip		CASSEROLERS	
annesan oneese and spicy dip		MACARONI	28
SOUP		Baked Macaroni, Baby Spinach, Chicken Cream Sauce, Parmesan and Mozzarella Cheese	
MUSHROOM SOUP	18		
Wild Mushroom Cream Soup with Parmesan Crouton		MAKE YOUR OWN PASTA	
LAGO ARTICHOKE SOUP Rich Creamy Jerusalem Artichoke Soup, Truffle Pate and Parmesan Cheese	19	SPAGHETTI FETTUCO	SINE
MINESTRONE SOUP Fresh Mixed Vegetables with Tomato Broth	18	CAPELLINI	VI
		WITH A CHOICE OF	
PIZZA		AGLIO OLIO	20
MARGHERITA Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella & Fontina Cheese,	23	Garlic, Olive Oil, Dried Red Chillies and Parmesan Cheese	
Fresh Tomato, Fresh Basil & Oregano		BOLOGNESE	25
CHICKEN CURRY Traditional Chicken Curry Topped with Curry Sauce, Curry Leaves, Onions, Mozzarella Cheese	25	Ground Chicken Simmered with Tomatoes, Aromatic Veggies, Herbs and Parmesan	
SAMBAL IKAN BILIS	28	POMODORO	25
Spicy Sambal Paste, Fried Eggs, Onions, Mozzarella Cheese and Spicy Anchovy Sambal		Classic Tomato Sauce, Fresh Basil and Parmesan Cheese	
HAWAIIAN	30	VONGOLE	28
Sweet Pineapple Chunks, Smoky Ham, Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Sauce	H	A Classic Italian Sauce with Clams, Olive Oil, Garlic and Parsley	1
THE REPLIES		THE RESERVE TO SERVE	
	A Call		

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of service tax at prevailing rate where applicable.



MAIN COURSE	RM	DESSERTS	RM
TRUFFLE CHICKEN	32	CHOCOLATE FONDANT	21
Grilled Chicken, Broccoli, Baby Cauliflower, Carrots, Truffle Mashed Potatoes & Truffle and Thyme Sauce		Fresh-baked Chocolate Cake Served with Strawberry Topping and Vanilla Ice Cream	
MUSSEL POT	38	TIRAMISU	21
Mussels with Vegetables in Tomato Gravy and Grilled Sourdough Bread		Classic Italian Dessert with Sponge Fingers, Mascarpone, Coffee and Cocoa Dust	
SEABASS FILLET	39	HOME MADE GELATO	
Oven-baked Seabass Fillet, Broccoli, Baby Cauliflower, Carrots and Lemon Caper Sauce		Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Salted Caramel/ Strawberry	15
ITALIAN LAMB SHANK	59		
Lamb Shank Stewed in Balsamic Brown Sauce with Mushrooms, Vegetables and Creamy Polenta			

MOCKTAIL VITA SANA Aloe Vera, Honey, Cucumber, Cinnamon, Orange Wedges	WATER 1000ml - Evian 600ml - Spring Fresh COFFEE
CRIMSON BLOOM Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Sprite, Chia Seed 20	Hot Espresso 10 Hot Americano 11 Hot Cappuccino 13 Hot Latte 14
COCKTAIL NEGRONI Tanqueray Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari 48	Iced Americano12Iced Cappuccino14Iced Latte15
GRAPEFRUIT GIN SOUR Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Campari, Lemon Juice 38	CHILLED JUICE Guava Juice 13
VELVET SUNSET Gin, Ginger Ale, Calamansi, Orange Juice Grenadine Syrup 38	FRESH JUICE Orange/ Watermelon 19
SOFT DRINKS Coke/ Coke Zero/ Sprite/ Ginger Ale/ Lemon Lime	BEER PERONI Bottle TIGER Bottle HEINEKEN Bottle 40



HOUSE WINE	GLASS RM	BOTTLE RM
HACIENDA ARAUCANO RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, COLCHAGUA VALLEY CHILE Prune, pepper, rosemary, thyme, Medium-Bodied	32	142
HACIENDA ARAUCANO HUMO BLANCO CHARDONNAY, COLCHAGUA VALLEY CHILE Fruity, white flower, peach, citrus, Full-Bodied	32	142
SPARKLING WINE ZONIN PROSECCO DOC CUVEE, 1821 VENETO Fruity, Fresh Citrus, Light-Bodied		331
WHITE WINE TEDESCHI CAPITEL TENDA SOAVE DOC Fruity and rich almond, apricot and yellow fruits notes , Medium-bodied		239
VIETTI CASCINETTA MOSCATO D'ASTI DOCG, PIEDMONT Slightly Frizzante, Delicately sweet, Peaches, White flower, Light-bodied		252
DANZANTE PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO Citrus notes, Green apple, Full-bodied		257
RED WINE DONNAFUGATA SHERAZADA, SICILY Plum, Cherry, Delicate spicy notes, Medium to Full-bodied		239
VIETTI PERBACCO NEBBIOLO, PEIDMONT Red berries, Spicy, Medium to Full-bodied		292
FONTODI CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TUSCANY Clove, Black truffle, Blackberries, Medium-bodied		400
CASONOVA DI NERI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG, TUSCANY Nutmeg, Crisp red berrie, Full-bodied		630